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Date: 13" October 2018

Time

11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:20 PM
12:30 PM
01:05 PM
01:45 PM
02:20 PM

03:00 PM
03:10 PM

03:55 PM

Think Big. Start Smalls

EAD - Udaipur 2018

Venue: Udaipur Chamber of Commerce and Industry (UCCI)
Education Partner: Techno India- NJR

Scheduled Start Time: 11:30 AM

Event Description

Press Conference

Scheduled Start of the Event

Welcome Speech by Mr. R.S. Vyas

Lamp lighting

1°* Keynote Speech on “Startup is not about ideas. It’'s about
making ideas happen.”

— Mr. Avelo Roy

2" Keynote Speech on “Start small, think big and Scale fast”
— Mr. Nipun Goyal

3" Keynote Speech on “Design your life”

— Mr. Ankit Chhajed

4t Keynote Speech on “A good mentor: Missing link
between a promising businessperson and a successful one.”
— Mr. Manish Godha

Entrepreneurship Cell, IIT Kharagpur presentation

Panel Discussion on “What is driving the sudden boom in
travel startups in India?”

— Mr. Naveen Meena and Mr. Vikas Jain

Closing ceremony and Vote of Thanks
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Guest Speakers Involved:

1.) Mr. Avelo Roy (MD at Kolkata Ventures, MD and CEO at Nearify)

2.) Mr. Nipun Goyal (Co-Founder at Curofy)

3.) Mr. Naveen Meena (Founder at ToRoots)

4.) Mr. Ankit Chhajed (Founder at Awakey Tech Pvt. Ltd.)

5.) Mr. Manish Godha (Ex-President at TiE Udaipur, CEO and Co-Founder at
Advaiya)

6.) Mr. Vikas Jain (Executive Director at TiE Udaipur)

Associate Member Involved:

Nishtha Chandaliya

Campus Ambassadors Involved:

1.) Aditya Kumawat

2.) Anmol Mehta

3.) Balram Sharma

4.) Divyanshi Sharma

5.) Lakshit Singh Rathore
6.) Parth Sharma

7.) Piyush Suhalka
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