



EAD – Udaipur 2018

Date: 13th October 2018

Venue: Udaipur Chamber of Commerce and Industry (UCCI)

Education Partner: Techno India- NJR

Scheduled Start Time: 11:30 AM

Time	Event Description
11:30 AM	Press Conference
12:00 PM	Scheduled Start of the Event
12:00 PM	Welcome Speech by Mr. R.S. Vyas
12:20 PM	Lamp lighting
12:30 PM	 1st Keynote Speech on "Startup is not about ideas. It's about making ideas happen." Mr. Avelo Roy
01:05 PM	 2nd Keynote Speech on "Start small, think big and Scale fast" Mr. Nipun Goyal
01:45 PM	3rd Keynote Speech on "Design your life" – Mr. Ankit Chhajed
02:20 PM	 4th Keynote Speech on "A good mentor: Missing link between a promising businessperson and a successful one." – Mr. Manish Godha
03:00 PM	Entrepreneurship Cell, IIT Kharagpur presentation
03:10 PM	Panel Discussion on "What is driving the sudden boom in travel startups in India?" – Mr. Naveen Meena and Mr. Vikas Jain
03:55 PM	Closing ceremony and Vote of Thanks

www.ecell-iitkgp.org





Guest Speakers Involved:

- 1.) Mr. Avelo Roy (MD at Kolkata Ventures, MD and CEO at Nearify)
- 2.) Mr. Nipun Goyal (Co-Founder at Curofy)
- 3.) Mr. Naveen Meena (Founder at ToRoots)
- 4.) Mr. Ankit Chhajed (Founder at Awakey Tech Pvt. Ltd.)
- **5.)** Mr. Manish Godha (Ex-President at TiE Udaipur, CEO and Co-Founder at Advaiya)
- 6.) Mr. Vikas Jain (Executive Director at TiE Udaipur)

Associate Member Involved:

Nishtha Chandaliya

Campus Ambassadors Involved:

- 1.) Aditya Kumawat
- 2.) Anmol Mehta
- 3.) Balram Sharma
- 4.) Divyanshi Sharma
- 5.) Lakshit Singh Rathore
- 6.) Parth Sharma
- 7.) Piyush Suhalka

